
A
lbuquerque Isotopes



Batter

Batter

Inning Stats

Inning Stats

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB
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1B:  0
2B:  0
3B:  0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
0
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 0

1B:  0
2B:  0
3B:  0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
0
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 0

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
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AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

1B:  0
2B:  0
3B:  0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
0
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 0

1B:  0
2B:  0
3B:  0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
0
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 0

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
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AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

19 Charlie Blackmon, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 9)

89 Mylz Jones, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.500

(5, PR)

(5, 8)

26 David Dahl, L (1, 8)

90 Ryan Metzler, R (5, 5)

(7, 6)

28 Nolan Arenado, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 2.000

(1, 5)

91 Vince Fernandez, L
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 2.000

(5, 9)

27 Trevor Story, R (1, 6)

93 Taylor Snyder, R
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 2.000

(5, 6)

(7, 3)

24 Ryan McMahon, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 1.333

(1, 4)

92 Casey Golden, R (6, 7)

1 Garrett Hampson, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 7)

92 Jeff Moberg, R (6, 4)

14 Tony Wolters, L (1, 2)

37 Chris Rabago, R (8, PH)

(8, 2)

Sam Hilliard, L (1, 10)

88 Max George, R (9, PH)

92 Roberto Ramos, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 3)

91 Matt McLaughlin, R
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 1.000

(7, PR)

(7, 5)

3     0     1     0     0     2     0
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3    0    0    0    0    2    1
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1    0    0    0    0    1    0

3    0    1    0    0    2    0

1    0    1    0    0    0    0

2 Yonathan Daza, R
OBP: 0.250, SLG: 0.250

(1, 8)

11 Peter Mooney, L (1, 4)

1 Brendan Rodgers, R (1, 5)

(9, 6)

15 Noel Cuevas, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.750

(1, 7)

21 Brian Mundell, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.333

(1, 3)

Drew Weeks, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.667

(1, 9)

3 Elliot Soto, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.667

(1, 6)

12 Nelson Molina, L (8, PH)

(9, 5)

5 Dom Nuñez, L
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 2.333

(1, 2)

8 Scott Burcham, R (1, 10)
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HR
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5
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K
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1B

X 0-0

89
1B

1B

X
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0-0

90
G6-4-3

G6-4-3
X

1-2f

0-0 2
3

G5-3
X 0-0 1
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B
B
B
B

4-0

F9
X 0-0 2

P6
X 0-0 3

K
S
S
S

0-3 1
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H 1-0

92
E

FC4
X

1-3

0-0

K
C
C
C

0-3 2

L9
X 0-0 3

G6-3
X 0-0 1

G5-3
X 0-0 2

P6
X 0-0 3

K
S
S
S

0-3 1

1B

X 0-0

89
G6-4-3

G6-4-3
X

1-2f

0-0 2
3

1B:  5
2B:  1
3B:  0
HR: 3

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
2
1

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 37

1B:  4
2B:  4
3B:  0
HR: 1

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
2
0

WP: 2
PB:  0
SB:  1
CS:  0

PA: 34

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
21 Peter Lambert, R

ERA: 3.6
(1, 1) 0.0 W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ∞ ∞

22 Matt Pierpont, R
ERA: 9.0

(6, 1) 1.0 H 5 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 10 9.00 2.000

45 Jesus Tinoco, R
ERA:

(7, 1) 1.0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0.00 2.000

30 Yency Almonte, R
ERA:

(8, 1) 1.0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 9 0.00 0.000

25 Justin Lawrence, R
ERA:

(9, 1) 1.0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.00 1.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
67 Chi Chi González, R

ERA: 7.71
(1, 1) 4.2 L 20 6 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 24 33 7.71 1.714

18 Seunghwan Oh, R
ERA:

(5, 1) 0.1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0.00 0.000

38 Mike Dunn, L
ERA:

(6, 1) 0.2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0.00 1.500

71 Wade Davis, R
ERA: 81.0

(6, 1) 0.1 4 2 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 10 81.00 9.000

51 Jake McGee, L
ERA:

(7, 1) 0.1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0.00 3.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
95 Logan Cozart, R

ERA:
(7, 1) 1.2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.00 0.000
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AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

19 Charlie Blackmon, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 9)

89 Mylz Jones, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.500

(5, PR)

(5, 8)

26 David Dahl, L (1, 8)

90 Ryan Metzler, R (5, 5)

(7, 6)

28 Nolan Arenado, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 2.000

(1, 5)

91 Vince Fernandez, L
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 2.000

(5, 9)

27 Trevor Story, R (1, 6)

93 Taylor Snyder, R
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 2.000

(5, 6)

(7, 3)

24 Ryan McMahon, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 1.333

(1, 4)

92 Casey Golden, R (6, 7)

1 Garrett Hampson, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 7)

92 Jeff Moberg, R (6, 4)

14 Tony Wolters, L (1, 2)

37 Chris Rabago, R (8, PH)

(8, 2)

Sam Hilliard, L (1, 10)

88 Max George, R (9, PH)

92 Roberto Ramos, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 3)

91 Matt McLaughlin, R
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 1.000

(7, PR)

(7, 5)

3     0     1     0     0     2     0

2     0     1     0     0     0     1
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3    0    1    0    0    2    0

1    0    1    0    0    0    0

2 Yonathan Daza, R
OBP: 0.250, SLG: 0.250

(1, 8)

11 Peter Mooney, L (1, 4)

1 Brendan Rodgers, R (1, 5)

(9, 6)

15 Noel Cuevas, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.750

(1, 7)

21 Brian Mundell, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.333

(1, 3)

Drew Weeks, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.667

(1, 9)

3 Elliot Soto, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.667

(1, 6)

12 Nelson Molina, L (8, PH)

(9, 5)

5 Dom Nuñez, L
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 2.333

(1, 2)

8 Scott Burcham, R (1, 10)
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1B:  5
2B:  1
3B:  0
HR: 3

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
2
1

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 37

1B:  4
2B:  4
3B:  0
HR: 1

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
2
0

WP: 2
PB:  0
SB:  1
CS:  0

PA: 34

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
21 Peter Lambert, R

ERA: 3.6
(1, 1) 0.0 W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ∞ ∞

22 Matt Pierpont, R
ERA: 9.0

(6, 1) 1.0 H 5 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 10 9.00 2.000

45 Jesus Tinoco, R
ERA:

(7, 1) 1.0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0.00 2.000

30 Yency Almonte, R
ERA:

(8, 1) 1.0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 9 0.00 0.000

25 Justin Lawrence, R
ERA:

(9, 1) 1.0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.00 1.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
67 Chi Chi González, R

ERA: 7.71
(1, 1) 4.2 L 20 6 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 24 33 7.71 1.714

18 Seunghwan Oh, R
ERA:

(5, 1) 0.1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0.00 0.000

38 Mike Dunn, L
ERA:

(6, 1) 0.2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0.00 1.500

71 Wade Davis, R
ERA: 81.0

(6, 1) 0.1 4 2 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 10 81.00 9.000

51 Jake McGee, L
ERA:

(7, 1) 0.1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0.00 3.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
95 Logan Cozart, R

ERA:
(7, 1) 1.2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.00 0.000
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